10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

Position

General Manager

General Manager

Park Superintendent

Accountant

Administrative Assistant

Recreation Supervisor

General Clerk

Patrol Officer

Maintenance Assistant

Tree Consultant

Recreation Leader

Patrol Officer

Event Attendant

1St Vice President

President

Director

2Nd Vice President

Other Positions Held Special District

Rossmoor Community Services
District

Capistrano Bay Community
Services District

Rossmoor Community Services
District

Rossmoor Community Services
District

Rossmoor Community Services
District

Rossmoor Community Services
District

Rossmoor Community Services
District

Capistrano Bay Community
Services District

Rossmoor Community Services
District

Rossmoor Community Services
District

Rossmoor Community Services
District

Capistrano Bay Community
Services District

Rossmoor Community Services
District

Rossmoor Community Services
District

Rossmoor Community Services
District

Rossmoor Community Services
District

Rossmoor Community Services
District

Department

Administration

Management

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Security

Administration

Administration

Administration

Security

Administration

Board of Directors

Board of Directors

Board of Directors

Board of Directors

Total Wages

$98,100

$91,277

$58,673

$58,237

$57,773

$47,378

$44,332

$37,596

$30,728

$20,053

$18,595

$13,807

$2,546

$2,150

$1,950

$1,850

$1,400

Total Retirement

& Health
Contribution
$25,925
$20,496
$12,551
$12,396
$13,547
$0
$12,396
$0
$0
$5,160
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

Event Attendant

Event Attendant

Director

Event Attendant

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Rossmoor Community Services
District

Rossmoor Community Services
District

Rossmoor Community Services
District

Rossmoor Community Services
District

Rossmoor Community Services
District

Capistrano Bay Community
Services District

Capistrano Bay Community
Services District

Capistrano Bay Community
Services District

Capistrano Bay Community
Services District

Capistrano Bay Community
Services District

Surfside Colony Community
Services District

Surfside Colony Community
Services District

Surfside Colony Community
Services District

Surfside Colony Community
Services District

Surfside Colony Community
Services District

Administration

Administration

Board of Directors

Administration

Board of Directors

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board

Board

Board

Board

Board

$1,073

$1,050

$1,000

$818

$400

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$4,300

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



